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NCFM Certifications

Notice

Subject: Enrollment Open for NCFM Certification in Financial Markets (Beginner Module)
Dear Students,

We are pleased to inform you that the NCFM Certification in Financial Markets (Beginner Ivlodule)
will commence on 29th January 2024. This certification program, offered by the National Stock
Exchange of India (NSE), is designed to provide foundational knowledge in financial markets and
help enhance your understanding of the financial sector, including investment, banking, and mutual
funds.

Key Highlights:

e Duration: Starting from 29th January 2024

e Modules: Comprehensive classes covering essential topics in financial markets

e Practical Learning: Hands-on training and case studies for real-world application
o Certification: Nationally recognized certification from NSE Academy

Objectives of the Course:

o Develop financial literacy among young and first-time investors

o Create a strong foundation for careers in finance, banking, and investments

« Equip you with the skills to understand and evaluate mutual fund products, along with ihe
legal, accounting, and taxation aspects involved

Who Should Join:

o Students interested in a career in finance or banking
o Individuals looking to enhance their financial knowledge
o Those seeking to understand the fundamentals of financial markets in India

Registration Details: Please register by 27th January 2024 to secure your seat. For more details
and to register, visit the Commerce Lab. Don’t miss this opportunity to boost your knowledge and
career prospects in the growing financial markets sector.
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» Markets and Financial Instruments

Types of Markets: Equity Debt, Derivatives Commodities; Meaning and features of private,

Public companies; Types of investment avenues.

> Primary Market:

Initial Public Offer (IPO); Book Building through Online IPO; Eligibility to issue securities;
Pricing of Issues; Fixed versus Book Building issues; allotment of Shares; Basis of Allotment;

Private Placement.

» Secondary Market:

Role and functions of Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI);‘ Depositories; Stock
exchanges Intermediaries in the Indian stock market Listing; Membership; Trading Clearing
and settlement and risk management; Investor protection fund (IPF); and Do's and Don'ts for

investors, Equity and debt investment.

> Derivatives:

Types of derivatives; Commodity and commodity exchanges; Commodity versus financial

derivatives.

> Financial Statement Analysis

Balance sheet; Profit & loss account; Stock market related ratios; Simple analysis before

investing in the shares; understanding annual report; Director's report etc.
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The List of Enrolled Students

Sr. No. Name of The Students Email ID Class

1 | Pallavi Waghmare pallaviwaghmare@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|

2 | Awantika Jagtap awantikajagtap@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|

3 | Tushar Giri tushargiri211@gmail.com MBA Sem.|

4 | Rushikesh Pande rushikeshpande@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|

5 | Pallavi Waghmare pallaviwaghmare@gsccwardha.ac.in " MBA Sem.| .

6 | Akshay Kisnaji Pohane akshaypohane@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 1

7 | Deepika Sharma deepikasharma@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|

8 | Srushti Gajananrao Jikar srushtijikar@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|

9 | Prajwal Thakare prajwalthakare@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|
10 | Snehal Arvind Ugemuge snehalugemuge@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| |
11 | Sameer Arvind Ugemuge sameerugemuge@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Serm.i |
12 | Sayali Payghan sayalipayghan@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|
13 | Priyanka Dhawale priyankadhawale@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|
14 | Sahil Raman Bhong sahilbhong@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.i |
15 | Srushti Gajananrao Jikar srushtijikar@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|
16 | Amisha Vijay Gupta amishagupta@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.!
17 | Srushti Mahajan srushtimahajan@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|
18 | Shivani Madhukar Devtale devtaleshivani08@gmail.com MBA Sem.!
19 | Krushnprasad Ekhar krushnprasad@gmail.com MBA Sem.!
20 | Pravin Kamble pravinkamble@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|
21 | Arati Bante artibante442 @gmail.com MBA Sem.|
22 | Ankit Mahendra Raut ankitmahendraraut@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|
23 | Sakshi Rajendra Dhumane sakshidhumane@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|
24 | Cynthia Subhash Telang cinthiatelang@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Semi.i
25 | Nisha Sahu nishasahu@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|
26 | Bhavika Sayankar bhavikasayankar@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.|
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Result
Sr. No. Name of The Students Email ID Class Percentage | Result
1 | Pallavi Waghmare pallaviwaghmare@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 38% Fail
2 | Awantika Jagtap awantikajagtap@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 66% Pass
3 | Tushar Giri tushargiri211@gmail.com MBA Sem.| 66% Pass
4 | Rushikesh Pande rushikeshpande@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 77% Pass
5 | Pallavi Waghmare pallaviwaghmare@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 38% Fait |
6 | Akshay Kisnaji Pohane akshaypohane@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 78% Pas \'
7 | Deepika Sharma deepikasharma@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 82% Pass
8 | Srushti Gajananrao Jikar srushtijikar@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 61% Pass
9 | Prajwal Thakare prajwalthakare @gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.] 66% Pass
10 | Snehal Arvind Ugemuge snehalugemuge@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.! 71% Pass |
11 | Sameer Arvind Ugemuge sameerugemuge@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 73% Pass
12 | Sayali Payghan sayalipayghan@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 73% Pass
13 | Priyanka Dhawale priyankadhawale@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.] 74% Pass
14 | Sahil Raman Bhong sahilbhong@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 75% Pass
15 | Srushti Gajananrao Jikar srushtijikar@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.! 61% Pass
16 | Amisha Vijay Gupta amishagupta@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.l 89% Pass
17 | Srushti Mahajan srushtimahajan@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.! 67% Pass
18 | Shivani Madhukar Devtale | devtaleshivani08@gmail.com MBA Sem.| 80% Pass |
19 | Krushnprasad Ekhar krushnprasad@gmail.com MBA Sem.| 72% Pass
20 | Pravin Kamble pravinkamble@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 72% Pass
21 | Arati Bante artibante442 @gmail.com MBA Sem.| 70% Pass |
22 | Ankit Mahendra Raut ankitmahendraraut@gsccwardha.ac.in | MBA Sem.| 60% Pass
23 | Sakshi Rajendra Dhumane sakshidhumane@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.! 74% Pass
24 | Cynthia Subhash Telang cinthiatelang@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.! 51% Pass |
25 | Nisha Sahu nishasahu@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.| 85% Pass |
26 | Bhavika Sayankar bhavikasayankar@gsccwardha.ac.in MBA Sem.! 90% Pass
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